
Результаты  школьного этапа  

Всероссийской Олимпиады  Школьников     

2022-2023 

 

№ Фамилия  Имя 

участника, класс 

Максимальное 

кол-во баллов 

Набранное 

кол-во 

баллов 

Статус 

участника 

Русский язык 

1 – ые классы 

1 Фомин Сергей 16 б 15 б 1 место 

2 Ручьёв Костя 16 б 10 б 2 место 

3 Петрова Соня 16 б 10 б 2 место 

4 Ларионова Екатерина 16 б 10 б 2 место 

5 Шмелёв Степан 16 б 10 б 2 место 

6 Волков Иван 16 б 9 б 3 место 

7 Кобелев Владимир 16 б 8 б Призёр 

8 Клоков Евгений 16 б 8 б Призёр 

2 – ые классы 

9 Раджабов Назонин 14 б 13 б 1 место 

10 Кюйц Мария 14 б 13 б 1 место 

11 Соседков Ярослав 14 б 13 б 1 место 

12 Чижевский Елисей 14 б 13 б 1 место 

13 Чижевский Платон 14 б 13 б 1 место 

14 Васильева Алиса 14 б 13 б 1 место 

15 Аликаев Александр 14 б 12 б 2 место 

16 Шишкина Варвара 14 б 12 б 2 место 

17 Сапрунова Вероника 14 б 12 б 2 место 

18 Сафин Урал 14 б 12 б 2 место 

19 Чукреев Никита 14 б 12 б 2 место 

20 Пронин Николай 14 б 11 б 3 место 

21 Сафонова София 14 б 11 б 3 место 

22 Щеглова Анастасия 14 б 11 б 3 место 

23 Жерлицына Арина 14 б 11 б 3 место 

24 Колонтаев Глеб 14 б  Призёр 

25 Кушниренко Юля 14 б  Призёр 

26 Синицына Ева 14 б  Призёр 

3 – тьи классы 

27 Вшивков Артём 33 б 26 б 1 место 

28 Мальцева Полина 33 б 24 б 2 место 

29 Гоголина Елизавета 33 б 22 б 3 место 

30 Карамышева Алина 33 б 20 б Призёр 

31 Рубцова Влада 33 б 20 б Призёр 

32 Меньщиков Егор 33 б 20 б Призёр 



4 класс 

33 Коваленко Илья  100 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

100 1 место 

34 Полуэктов Даниил  95 2 место 

35 Каматова Полина  90 3 место 

36 Стахов Фёдор  90 3 место 

37 Бедрин Андрей  90 3 место 

38 Газенкова Вероника  85 Призёр 

39 Тиунова Ева  85 Призёр 

40 Кубасов Павел  85 Призёр 

41 Яковлева Мария  85 Призёр 

42 Бровченко Елизавета  85 Призёр 

43 Митина Яна  85 Призёр 

44 Ручьева Софья  85 Призёр 

45 Быкова Варвара  80 Призёр 

46 Гимаев Роман  80 Призёр 

47 Мельников Игорь  80 Призёр 

48 Гришанов Денис  80 Призёр 

49 Малашенко 

Константин  80 
Призёр 

50 Лукинских Анна  80 Призёр 

51 Богатырева Софья  75 Призёр 

52 Попова Настасья  75 Призёр 

53 Колумбин Семён  75 Призёр 

54 Шестаков Степан  75 Призёр 

56 Люханова Александра  70 Призёр 

57 Бабинцева Софья  70 Призёр 

58 Пелевина Варвара  70 Призёр 

59 Суханов Артём  70 Призёр 

60 Доронина Ольга  70 Призёр 

61 Ильина Вероника  65 Призёр 

62 Кених Надежда В 65 Призёр 

63 Череватова Ирина  65 Призёр 

64 Дробышев Семён  65 Призёр 

65 Шавейникова Влада  65 Призёр 

66 Бочкарева Алиса  60 Призёр 

67 Волошин Максим  60 Призёр 

68 Янгирова Олеся  60 Призёр 

69 Сахарова Полина  60 Призёр 

70 Козлов Илья  55 Призёр 

71 Волков Кирилл  55 Призёр 

72 Холопов Максим  55 Призёр 

73 Токарева Алиса  50 Призёр 

74 Палкин Виктор  50 Призёр 



75 Вадрецкий Михаил  100 50 Призёр 

76 Малухина Майя  50 Призёр 

Литературное чтение 

1 – ые классы 

1 Рычагов Сергей 20 б 17 б 1 место 

2 Обоянская Анастасия 20 б 16 б 2 место 

3 Ручьёв Константин 20 б 15 б 3 место 

4 Кобелев Владимир 20 б 13 б Призёр 

5 Лукашова Анастасия 20 б 13 б Призёр 

6 Гималыева Полина 20 б 13 б Призёр 

7 Фоменко Алиса 20 б 13 б Призёр 

2 – ые классы 

8 Шишкина Варвара 25 б 25 б 1 место 

9 Кюйц Мария 25 б 25 б 1 место 

10 Пронин Николай 25 б 24 б 2 место 

11 Сапрунова Вероника 25 б 23 б 3 место 

12 Бобылёв Мирослав 25 б 22 б Призёр 

13 Васильева Алиса 25 б 22 б Призёр 

14 Чукреев Никита 25 б 22 б Призёр 

15 Кушниренко Юля 25 б 22 б Призёр 

16 Бабинцева Галина 25 б 22 б Призёр 

17 Раджабов Нозанин 25 б 22 б Призёр 

18 Суркова Анна 25 б 22 б Призёр 

3 – тьи классы 

19 Мальцева Полина 19 б 15 б 1 место 

20 Гоголина Елизавета 19 б 14 б 2 место 

21 Мошева Юлия 19 б 13 б 3 место 

22 Вшивков Артём 19 б 13 б 3 место 

23 Язова Велина 19 б 13 б 3 место 

24 Вьюхина Ксения 19 б 12 б Призёр 

25 Просвирин Егор 19 б 12 б Призёр 

26 Афанасьева Ева 19 б 12 б Призёр 

27 Симонян Лилия 19 б 12 б Призёр 

28 Бронников Артём 19 б 12 б Призёр 

29 Рахимов Тимур 19 б 12 б Призёр 

30 Зуева Мария 19 б 12 б Призёр 

4 – ые классы 

31 Коваленко Илья 36 б 34 б 1 место 

32 Лукинских Анна 36 б 33 б 2 место 

33 Сахарова Полина 36 б 33 б 2 место 

34 Волков Кирилл 36 б 33 б 2 место 

35 Ручьёва Софья 36 б 32 б 3 место 

36 Шавейникова Влада 36 б 28 б Призёр 



37 Суханов Артём 36 б 27 б Призёр 

38 Шишигина Вероника 36 б 27 б Призёр 

39 Быкова Варвара 36 б 27 б Призёр 

40 Бабинцева  Софья 36 б 27 б Призёр 

41 Малышев Мирон 36 б 26 б Призёр 

42 Сизикова Дарья 36 б 26 б Призёр 

43 Самигулин  36 б 26 б Призёр 

44 Тиунова Ева 36 б 25 б Призёр 

45 Бровченко Елизавета 36 б 24 б Призёр 

Математика 

1 – ые классы 

1 Петрова Соня 33 б 33 б 1 место 

2 Хамидов Рамзан 33 б 32 б 2 место 

3 Клоков Евгений 33 б 31 б 3 место 

4 Ручьёв Константин 33 б 27 б Призёр 

5 Арефин Тимофей 33 б 27 б Призёр 

6 Ларионова Екатерина 33 б 27 б Призёр 

7 Кобелев Владимир 33 б 26 б Призёр 

8 Токарева Яна 33 б 26 б Призёр 

9 Фомин Сергей 33 б 26 б Призёр 

2 – ые классы 

10 Аликаев Александр 10 б 9 б 1 место 

11 Незаветина Алина 10 б 9 б 1 место 

12 Раджабова Назонин 10 б 8 б 2 место 

13 Шишкина Варвара 10 б 8 б 2 место 

14 Пронин Николай 10 б 7 б 3 место 

15 Сафонова София 10 б 7 б 3 место 

16 Логинова Яна 10 б 7 б 3 место 

17 Сафин Урал 10 б 7 б 3 место 

18 Чижевский Платон 10 б 7 б 3 место 

19 Чукреев Никита 10 б 7 б 3 место 

20 Качин Тимофей 10 б 6 б Призёр 

21 Степанов Матвей 10 б 6 б Призёр 

22 Яркин Михаил 10 б 6 б Призёр 

23 Соседков Ярослав 10 б 6 б Призёр 

24 Кюйц Мария 10 б 6 б Призёр 

25 Занина Вероника 10 б 6 б Призёр 

3 – тьи классы 

26 Вшивков Артём 12 б 12 б 1 место 

27 Просвирин Егор 12 б 11 б 2 место 

28 Юровских Олеся 12 б 10 б 3 место 

29 Язова Велина 12 б 10 б 3 место 

30 Ладейщиков Глеб 12 б 9 б Призёр 



31 Макаров Илья 12 б 9 б Призёр 

32 Мальцева Полина 12 б 9 б Призёр 

33 Незаветина Василиса 12 б 9 б Призёр 

34 Симонян Лилия 12 б 9 б Призёр 

4 – ые классы 

35 Шестаков Степан 8 б 7 б 1 место 

36 Ручьёва Софья 8 б 6 б 2 место 

37 Быкова варвара 8 б 5 б 3 место 

38 Богатырёва Софья 8 б 5 б 3 место 

39 Мельников Игорь 8 б 4 б Призёр 

40 Коваленко Илья 8 б 4 б Призёр 

41 Волков Кирилл 8 б 4 б Призёр 

42 Суханов Артём 8 б 4 б Призёр 

Окружающий мир 

1 – ые классы 

43 Бедрин Антон 50 б 49 б 1 место 

44 Ручьёв Константин 50 б 48 б 2 место 

45 Муляев Иван 50 б 48 б 2 место 

46 Петрова Соня 50 б 47 б 3 место 

47 Медведева Анастасия 50 б 46 б Призёр 

2 – ые классы 

48 Раджабова Нозанин 13 б 13 б 1 место 

49 Шишкина Варвара 13 б 13 б 1 место 

50 Чижевский Елисей 13 б 13 б 1 место 

51 Бобылев Мирослав 13 б 12 б 2 место 

52 Аликаев Александр 13 б 11 б 3 место 

53 Сафонова София 13 б 11 б 3 место 

54 Макушин Иван 13 б 11 б 3 место 

55 Суркова Анна 13 б 11  б 3 место 

56 Яркин Михаил 13 б 11 б 3 место 

57 Васильева Алиса 13 б 11 б 3 место 

58 Качин Тимофей 13 б 10 б Призёр 

59 Костромина Ангелина 13 б 10 б Призёр 

60 Черепкова Ева 13 б 10 б Призёр 

61 Чукреев Никита 13 б 10 б Призёр 

62 Чижевский Платон 13 б 10 б Призёр 

63 Соседков Ярослав 13 б 10 б Призёр 

64 Сафин Урал 13 б 10 б Призёр 

65 Данилова Дарья 13 б 10 б Призёр 

3 – тьи классы 

66 Юровских Олеся 17 б 15 б  1 место 

67 Язова Велина 17 б 14 б 2 место 

68 Вшивков Артём 17 б 13 б 3 место 



69 Гоголина Елизавета 17 б 13 б 3 место 

70 Лукашова Камила 17 б 13 б 3 место 

71 Рубцова Влада 17 б 12 б Призёр 

72 Незаветина Василиса 17 б 12 б Призёр 

73 Голов Максим 17 б 12 б Призёр 

74 Симонян Лилия 17 б 12 б Призёр 

4 – ые классы 

75 Ручьёва Софья 21 б 19 б 1 место 

76 Лукинских Анна 21 б 19 б 1 место 

77 Мельников Игорь 21 б 19 б 1 место 

78 Каматова Полина 21 б 19 б 1 место 

79 Быкова Варвара 21 б 18 б 2 место 

80 Сизикова Дарья 21 б 18 б 2 место 

81 Богатырёва Соня 21 б 17 б 3 место 

82 Сахарова Полина 21 б 17 б 3 место 

83 Самигулин Тимофей 21 б 17 б 3 место 

84 Бровченко Елизавета 21 б 16 б Призёр 

85 Доронина Ольга 21 б 16 б Призёр 

86 Шестаков Степан 21 б 16 б Призёр 

87 Бочкарёва Алиса 21 б 15 б Призёр 

88 Горбунова Ульяна 21 б 15  б Призёр 

 


